May 17 2024 (06:44) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Saharsa Special (via Munger)/03007X - Exp - ER
BDC/Bandel Junction to BWN/Barddhaman Junction
Oh 59m - 68 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Wed, Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 21:55 0o |1 0 42 |12 |ER
2 BDC |Bandel Junction 22:52 22:54 2m |0 |1 40 |69 |26 |ER
3 BWN |Barddhaman Junction |23:53 23:56 3m |2 |1 107 |60 |36 |ER
4  |BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 00:48 00:50 2m |1 |2 159 |45 |50 |ER
5 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 02:10 02:15 5m (2 (2 |219 |43 |143 |ER
6 BHW  |Barharwa Junction 04:05 04:10 5m |0 |2 298 |59 |36 |[ER
7 |SBG |Sahibganj 05:05 05:10 5m |0 (2 |353 |63 |34 |ER
8 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 06:20 06:25 5m |2 (2 |427 |56 |43 |ER
9 |MGR |Munger (Monghyr) 07:28 07:30 2m (1 |2 [485 |57 |59 |[ER
10 |MNE |Mansijunction 08:00 08:05 5m |2 |2 513 |30 |42 |[ECR
11 |SHC |Saharsa Junction 09:30 0 (2 556 |- 43 |ECR

May 17 2024 (06:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



